‘The Computer Workshop@

Course Name

Location

List price

55265AC - Microsoft PowerApps

55268AC - Microsoft Power Automate/Flow for End Users

Access 365 Level 2

Access 365 Level 3

Acrobat DC for Windows

Adobe CC Design Tools: Photoshop, Illustrator, and InDesign

Adobe CC Design Tools: Photoshop, Illustrator, and InDesign

Adobe InDesign Creative Cloud (CC) for Windows

Al-3016: Develop Custom Copilots with Azure Al Studio

Al-3017: Microsoft Al for Business Leaders

Al-3022: Implement Al Skills in Azure Al Search

Al-3025: Work Smarter with Al

AI-900T00: Microsoft Azure Al Fundamentals

AIBIZ: Artificial Intelligence for Business Professionals

Analytics Program and Project Management

Analytics Program and Project Management

Angular: Advanced Angular Programming

ArcGIS Pro Intermediate

ArcGIS Pro Introduction

Articulate Storyline: Basics (v3/360)

ASP.NET Core MVC

Autodesk Revit BIM Management: Template and Schedule Creation
AWS Security Essentials

AZ-040T00: Automating Administration with PowerShell

AZ-1002: Configure Secure Access to Your Workloads Using Networking with Azure Virtual Network
AZ-1003: Secure Storage for Azure Files and Azure Blob Storage
AZ-140T00: Configuring and Operating Windows Virtual Desktop on Microsoft Azure
AZ-2007: Accelerate app development by using GitHub Copilot
AZ-204T00: Developing Solutions for Microsoft Azure

AZ-400T00: Designing and Implementing Microsoft DevOps solutions
AZ-900T00 - Microsoft Azure Fundamentals

AZ-900T00 - Microsoft Azure Fundamentals

Bluebeam: Revu Studio, Document Control, Measurements & Takeoffs
Business Analysis Overview

Business Analysis: Advanced Business Analysis

Business Analysis: Fast Start in Business Analysis

*As of 10/30/2025
Call 800-639-3535 for Additional Classes or Class Dates

12/4/25 9:00 AM
12/3/25 9:00 AM
11/20/25 9:00 AM
11/24/25 9:00 AM
12/1/259:00 AM
11/24/25 9:00 AM
2/24/26 9:00 AM
12/9/25 9:00 AM
11/10/25 9:00 AM
11/7/25 9:00 AM
11/18/25 9:00 AM
11/20/25 9:00 AM
11/12/25 9:00 AM
7/24/26 1:00 PM
12/8/25 9:00 AM
3/5/26 9:00 AM
11/17/25 9:00 AM
12/3/25 9:00 AM
12/1/259:00 AM
12/4/25 9:00 AM
12/4/25 9:00 AM
11/10/25 9:00 AM
2/20/26 9:30 AM
12/8/25 10:00 AM
12/3/25 12:00 PM
12/4/25 12:00 PM
11/10/25 9:00 AM
12/19/25 9:00 AM
12/1/25 10:00 AM
12/8/25 10:00 AM
12/1/259:00 AM
12/1/25 9:00 AM
12/8/259:00 AM
11/6/25 9:00 AM
12/1/259:00 AM
11/12/25 9:00 AM

12/5/25 5:00 PM
12/3/25 5:00 PM
11/20/25 5:00 PM
11/24/25 5:00 PM
12/3/25 5:00 PM
11/26/25 5:00 PM
2/26/26 5:00 PM
12/11/25 5:00 PM
11/10/25 5:00 PM
11/7/25 5:00 PM
11/18/25 5:00 PM
11/20/25 5:00 PM
11/12/25 5:00 PM
7/24/26 3:00 PM
12/9/25 5:00 PM
3/6/26 5:00 PM
11/18/25 5:00 PM
12/5/25 5:00 PM
12/2/25 5:00 PM
12/5/25 5:00 PM
12/10/25 5:00 PM
11/10/25 5:00 PM
2/20/26 5:30 PM
12/12/25 6:00 PM
12/3/25 8:00 PM
12/4/25 8:00 PM
11/14/25 5:00 PM
12/19/25 5:00 PM
12/5/25 6:00 PM
12/11/25 6:00 PM
12/1/25 5:00 PM
12/1/25 5:00 PM
12/8/25 5:00 PM
11/6/25 5:00 PM
12/3/25 5:00 PM
11/14/25 5:00 PM
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1159.00
579.00
289.00
299.00
799.00

1199.00

1199.00

1199.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
199.00

1198.00

1198.00

1495.00

1689.00

1158.00
999.00

2899.00
695.00
710.00

2899.00
579.00
579.00

2399.00
579.00

2899.00

2399.00
579.00
579.00
799.00
699.00

1999.00

1999.00

999.00

659.00

550.00

525.00
550.00

1350.00
1569.00

900.00

550.00
2199.00

550.00
729.00

1799.00




‘The Computer Workshop@

Course Name

Location

List price

Business Analysis: Survival Skills for Analysts

Business Process Analysis

C)CSSM: Certified Cybersecurity Systems Manager

C)ITP: Certified Information Technology Principles
Camtasia: The Essentials

Canva Mastery: The Expert

Certified Artificial Intelligence (Al) Practitioner (CAIP)
Certified Artificial Intelligence (Al) Practitioner (CAIP)
Certified Data Management Professional (CDMP)
Certified Data Management Professional (CDMP)
Certified ScrumMaster® (CSM)

CISSP: Certified Information Systems Security Professional
CompTIA: A+ Core 2 V15 Certification

CompTIA: Linux+ Certification

CompTIA: Linux+ Certification

CompTIA: Network+

CompTIA: Security+ Certification

CompTIA: Server+ Certification Course

Creating with Canva: The Basics

Crystal Reports Level 1 (SAP) 2020

Data Analysis and Visualization with Microsoft Excel
Data Wrangling with Python

DAX for Power Bl

DAX for Power Bl

DEBIZ: Data Ethics for Business Professionals

Designing Effective Presentations with Google Slides
Designing Effective Presentations with PowerPoint Slides
Designing Effective Presentations with PowerPoint Slides
Designing Effective Presentations with PowerPoint Slides
Developing on AWS

DevOps Engineering on AWS

DP-600T00: Microsoft Fabric Analytics Engineer

*As of 10/30/2025

Call 800-639-3535 for Additional Classes or Class Dates

DP-3014: Implementing a Machine Learning Solution with Azure Databricks

DP-601T00: Implementing a Lakehouse with Microsoft Fabric
DP-603T00: Implementing Real Time Analytics with Microsoft Fabric
DP-605T00: Develop Dynamic Reports with Microsoft Power BI

12/16/25 9:00 AM
1/6/26 9:00 AM
12/1/25 8:00 AM
2/2/26 9:00 AM

11/20/25 9:00 AM

12/16/25 1:00 PM
1/12/26 9:00 AM
1/12/26 9:00 AM
3/25/26 9:00 AM
12/3/25 8:00 AM
11/3/259:00 AM
11/3/25 9:00 AM

11/17/25 10:00 AM

12/15/25 9:00 AM
1/26/26 9:00 AM
1/5/26 9:00 AM
11/3/259:00 AM

12/15/25 9:00 AM

11/20/25 1:00 PM

11/17/25 10:00 AM

11/24/25 9:00 AM
1/20/26 9:00 AM

11/13/25 9:00 AM

12/11/25 9:00 AM

11/11/25 9:00 AM
11/4/25 9:00 AM
11/3/259:00 AM
11/3/25 9:00 AM

12/15/25 9:00 AM

12/10/25 9:30 AM

11/17/259:30 AM

2/3/26 10:00 AM
12/9/25 9:00 AM
1/6/26 9:00 AM
1/22/26 9:00 AM
11/7/25 9:00 AM

12/17/25 5:00 PM
1/6/26 5:00 PM
12/4/25 5:00 PM
2/6/26 5:00 PM

11/21/25 5:00 PM

12/16/25 5:00 PM
1/16/26 5:00 PM
1/16/26 5:00 PM
3/27/26 5:00 PM
12/5/25 4:00 PM
11/4/25 5:00 PM
11/7/25 5:00 PM

11/21/25 6:00 PM

12/19/25 5:00 PM
1/30/26 5:00 PM
1/9/26 5:00 PM
11/7/25 5:00 PM

12/19/25 5:00 PM

11/20/25 5:00 PM

11/18/25 5:00 PM

11/25/25 5:00 PM
1/22/26 5:00 PM

11/14/25 5:00 PM

12/12/25 5:00 PM

11/11/25 5:00 PM
11/4/25 4:00 PM
11/3/25 4:00 PM
11/3/25 4:00 PM

12/15/25 5:00 PM

12/12/25 5:30 PM

11/19/25 5:30 PM
2/3/26 6:00 PM

12/12/25 5:00 PM
1/6/26 5:00 PM
1/22/26 5:00 PM
11/7/25 5:00 PM
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1399.00
2000.00
3000.00
4000.00
799.00
229.00
3795.00
3795.00
2100.00
2100.00
1499.00
3249.00
2395.00
2395.00
2395.00
2499.00
2499.00
2499.00
229.00
1200.00
1395.00
1799.00
1300.00
1300.00
349.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
2125.00
2185.00
579.00
2399.00
579.00
579.00
579.00

699.00
200.00

2925.00

2000.00

2000.00
200.00

1195.00
1650.00

1190.00
299.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00




‘The Computer Workshop@

Course Name

Location

List price

DP-605T00: Develop Dynamic Reports with Microsoft Power BI
DP-700T00: Microsoft Fabric Data Engineer

Excel 2019 Charts

Excel 2019 Data Analysis

Excel 2019 Data Analysis with Power Pivot

Excel 2019 Level 1

Excel 2019 Level 1

Excel 2019 Level 3

Excel 2019 Level 3

Excel 2019 Level 3

Excel 2019 Pivot Tables

Excel 2019 Pivot Tables

Excel 2019 Pivot Tables

Excel 365 Formulas

Excel 365 Level 1

Excel 365 Level 1

Excel 365 Level 1

Excel 365 Level 2

Excel 365 Level 2

Excel 365 Level 3

Excel 365 Level 3

HTML, CSS and JavaScript

InDesign CC Basic

ITIL Specialist: Create Deliver and Support (CDS)
Java: Intermediate-Advanced Java

JavaScript and jQuery

Leveraging ChatGPT: Your GenAl Advantage
Leveraging ChatGPT: Your GenAl Advantage
Making Magic with Canva: The Pro

Managing Projects using Azure Board

MB-310T00: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Finance
MD-102T00: Microsoft 365 Endpoint Administrator
Microsoft Office 365 Online with Teams for the Desktop
Microsoft OneDrive for Beginners and Power Users
Microsoft SharePoint Modern Experience: Site Owner with Power Platform

MLOps Engineering on AWS

*As of 10/30/2025
Call 800-639-3535 for Additional Classes or Class Dates

11/7/25 9:00 AM
11/18/25 10:00 AM
1/7/26 8:00 AM
12/2/25 9:00 AM
12/4/25 8:00 AM
11/5/25 9:00 AM
12/8/259:00 AM
11/19/25 9:00 AM
11/19/25 9:00 AM
12/19/25 9:00 AM
11/18/25 1:00 PM
1/7/26 1:00 PM
2/17/26 1:00 PM
12/4/25 9:00 AM
11/6/25 9:00 AM
12/9/25 9:00 AM
11/6/25 9:00 AM
11/13/25 9:00 AM
12/11/25 9:00 AM
11/20/25 9:00 AM
12/18/25 9:00 AM
12/1/25 9:00 AM
12/8/25 9:00 AM
1/27/26 10:00 AM
11/17/25 9:00 AM
2/9/26 9:00 AM
12/15/25 9:00 AM
1/7/26 9:00 AM
12/9/25 1:00 PM
12/3/25 9:00 AM
12/8/25 10:00 AM
11/3/25 10:00 AM
11/20/25 9:00 AM
12/5/25 3:00 PM
12/12/25 9:00 AM
12/16/25 9:30 AM

11/7/25 5:00 PM
11/21/25 6:00 PM
1/7/26 12:00 PM
12/2/25 5:00 PM
12/4/25 12:00 PM
11/5/25 5:00 PM
12/8/25 5:00 PM
11/19/25 5:00 PM
11/19/25 5:00 PM
12/19/25 5:00 PM
11/18/25 5:00 PM
1/7/26 5:00 PM
2/17/26 5:00 PM
12/5/25 4:00 PM
11/6/25 5:00 PM
12/9/25 5:00 PM
11/6/25 5:00 PM
11/13/25 5:00 PM
12/11/25 5:00 PM
11/20/25 5:00 PM
12/18/25 5:00 PM
12/3/25 5:00 PM
12/8/25 5:00 PM
1/30/26 4:00 PM
11/21/25 5:00 PM
2/13/26 5:00 PM
12/15/25 5:00 PM
1/7/26 5:00 PM
12/9/25 5:00 PM
12/3/25 5:00 PM
12/11/25 6:00 PM
11/7/25 6:00 PM
11/20/25 5:00 PM
12/5/25 5:00 PM
12/12/25 5:00 PM
12/18/25 5:30 PM

W R P P 0D R RRROOOODRPRWRERRRERERERNRRRRRRRRRP B B M

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Columbus
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Columbus
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

579.00
2399.00
219.00
289.00
219.00
279.00
279.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
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299.00
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1199.00
399.00
2475.00
2499.00
2495.00
795.00
795.00
229.00
695.00
2399.00
2899.00
399.00
99.00
579.00
2230.00

239.00

200.00

2000.00

200.00
595.00

299.00




‘The Computer Workshop@

Course Name

Location

List price

MLOps Engineering on AWS
MLOps Engineering on AWS
MS-102T00: Microsoft 365 Administrator

MS-4014: Build a foundation to extend Microsoft 365 Copilot
MS-4017: Manage and extend Microsoft 365 Copilot
OneNote for Windows 10

OneNote for Windows 10

Organizing for Success

Organizing for Success

Outlook 2019 Level 1 for Windows

Outlook 2019 Level 1 for Windows

Outlook 2019 Level 2 for Windows

Outlook 365 Level 1

Outlook 365 Level 1

Outlook 365 Level 2

Photoshop Creative Cloud (CC) Level 2 for Windows
PL-300T00: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst
PL-300T00: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst
PL-300T00: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst
PL-300T00: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst
PL-300T00: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst
PL-300T00: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst
PL-600T00: Power Platform Solution Architect
PowerPoint 2019 Level 1 for Windows

PowerPoint 2019 Level 2 for Windows

PowerPoint 365 Level 1

PowerPoint 365 Level 2

Practical Data Science with Amazon SageMaker
Project Management Advanced

Project Management Essentials

Project Management Professional (PMP) Certification Preparation
Project Management Professional (PMP) Certification Preparation
Red Hat System Administration | - RH124

RESTful Services with Web API using C#

*As of 10/30/2025
Call 800-639-3535 for Additional Classes or Class Dates

MS-4002: Prepare security and compliance to support Microsoft 365 Copilot
MS-4004: Empower your workforce with Copilot for Microsoft 365 Use Cases

11/3/259:30 AM
1/27/26 9:00 AM
11/17/25 9:00 AM
1/8/26 9:00 AM
11/4/25 9:00 AM
11/19/25 9:00 AM
1/9/26 9:00 AM
12/4/25 1:00 PM
1/5/26 1:00 PM
11/21/25 9:00 AM
11/21/25 9:00 AM
11/24/25 9:00 AM
11/24/25 9:00 AM
12/1/25 9:00 AM
11/25/25 9:00 AM
11/25/25 9:00 AM
12/2/259:00 AM
11/13/25 9:00 AM
11/12/25 9:00 AM
11/12/25 9:00 AM
12/8/259:00 AM
12/8/25 9:00 AM
1/13/26 9:00 AM
2/11/26 9:00 AM
11/17/25 9:00 AM
12/5/25 9:00 AM
12/12/25 9:00 AM
12/4/25 9:00 AM
12/11/25 9:00 AM
2/13/26 9:30 AM
11/19/25 9:00 AM
10/31/25 9:00 AM
12/8/259:00 AM
1/26/26 9:00 AM
11/17/25 10:30 AM
11/24/25 9:00 AM

11/5/25 5:30 PM
1/29/26 5:00 PM
11/21/25 5:00 PM
1/8/26 5:00 PM
11/4/25 5:00 PM
11/19/25 5:00 PM
1/9/26 5:00 PM
12/4/25 5:00 PM
1/5/26 5:00 PM
11/21/25 5:00 PM
11/21/25 5:00 PM
11/24/25 5:00 PM
11/24/25 5:00 PM
12/1/25 5:00 PM
11/25/25 5:00 PM
11/25/25 5:00 PM
12/2/25 5:00 PM
11/19/25 5:00 PM
11/14/25 5:00 PM
11/14/25 5:00 PM
12/10/25 5:00 PM
12/10/25 5:00 PM
1/15/26 5:00 PM
2/13/26 5:00 PM
11/20/25 5:00 PM
12/5/25 5:00 PM
12/12/25 5:00 PM
12/4/25 5:00 PM
12/11/25 5:00 PM
2/13/26 5:30 PM
11/19/25 5:00 PM
10/31/25 5:00 PM
12/12/25 5:00 PM
1/30/26 5:00 PM
11/21/25 6:30 PM
11/25/25 5:00 PM
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2230.00
2230.00
2899.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
219.00
219.00
299.00
299.00
279.00
279.00
289.00
279.00
279.00
289.00
1599.00
1739.00
1739.00
1739.00
1739.00
1739.00
1739.00
2399.00
279.00
289.00
279.00
289.00
745.00
399.00
399.00
2899.00
2899.00
3400.00
1159.00

499.00

200.00

1449.00

250.00
250.00
2599.00

999.00




‘The Computer Workshop@

Course Name

Location

List price

SAFe Scrum Master (SSM)

SAFe: Leading SAFe/SAFe Agilist (SA®)

SC-100T00: Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect

SC-900T00-A: Microsoft Security, Compliance, and Identity Fundamentals
SC-900T00-A: Microsoft Security, Compliance, and Identity Fundamentals
SharePoint Modern Experience: Advanced Site Owner

SharePoint Online for Administrators (55238)

Storytelling with Data 2: Renegades in Excel

Storytelling with Data 2: Renegades in Excel

Storytelling with Data Using Excel

Storytelling with Data Using Excel

Storytelling with Data Using Excel

Word 2019 Level 1 for Windows

Word 2019 Level 2 for Windows

Word 365 Level 1

Word 365 Level 2

Word 365 Level 2

Word 365 Level 3

Word 365 Level 3

Writing Effective E-mail

*As of 10/30/2025
Call 800-639-3535 for Additional Classes or Class Dates

11/8/259:00 AM
11/22/25 9:00 AM
12/9/25 9:00 AM
1/2/26 9:00 AM
2/13/26 9:00 AM
12/19/25 9:00 AM
12/15/25 9:00 AM
11/5/25 9:00 AM
12/15/25 9:00 AM
10/31/25 9:00 AM
11/26/25 9:00 AM
2/10/26 9:00 AM
1/8/26 9:00 AM
1/15/26 9:00 AM
1/9/26 9:00 AM
11/20/25 9:00 AM
1/16/26 9:00 AM
11/6/25 9:00 AM
12/17/25 9:00 AM
11/10/25 9:00 AM

11/9/25 5:00 PM
11/23/25 5:00 PM
12/12/25 5:00 PM
1/2/26 5:00 PM
2/13/26 5:00 PM
12/19/25 5:00 PM
12/17/25 5:00 PM
11/5/25 5:00 PM
12/15/25 5:00 PM
10/31/25 5:00 PM
11/26/25 5:00 PM
2/10/26 5:00 PM
1/8/26 5:00 PM
1/15/26 5:00 PM
1/9/26 5:00 PM
11/20/25 5:00 PM
1/16/26 5:00 PM
11/6/25 5:00 PM
12/17/25 5:00 PM
11/10/25 5:00 PM
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1095.00
1195.00
2399.00
579.00
579.00
579.00
1739.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
279.00
289.00
279.00
289.00
289.00
299.00
299.00
399.00

499.00
1659.00
325.00

225.00

325.00




, ‘The Computer Workshop@

‘ A Professional Development Company

# of
Course Name Start End D © Location List price
ays

Promo
Price

*As of 10/30/2025
Call 800-639-3535 for Additional Classes or Class Dates



